ITGBL1_ENSG00000198542

1 34

Window:

L i s
—=—ax,
| o A oA
ﬁigef=t§==ésgi
e NCX e STR
HIP < MD
AMY e« CBC

L) 0 lee
[ ] >
.......................... A |
| <«
44 <
[ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]

° ° < <«
.................................. Au e e e 2 ]
........................... o--o- UM ________________

Q
AA ® mm
.................................................. S o
o =W
° ° A
[ [ [ |
(40} AN — o

T+AMJY 2bo pazijewloN

10000

2000

500

100 200

50

Age (Days)



